Brass Ball Valves
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Brass Ball Valves
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS B SERIESB SERIES
BBV-24-FP
BBV-6-FP
BBV-8-FP-MP

Dimensional Data
BBV - 12 - FP - MP
Ordering Information
Connection
FP = Female Pipe
B Series
Brass
Ball
Valve
Port Size
4 = 1/4”
6 = 3/8”
8 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
20 = 1-1/4”
24 = 1-1/2”
32 = 2”
40 = 2-1/2”
48 = 3”
64 = 4”
Connection
MP = Male Pipe
MP available for sizes
3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4” & 1” only